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Men / 9 / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 218.500 36.650 35.100 36.850 36.700 37.350 35.850
12 1 1 1 1

456 *Diego Laverde 12.750 11.650 12.95012.050 12.200
323 *Shawn Singh 12.000 10.800 12.500
453 *Kiran Chhetri 11.900 12.250 12.95012.600 12.650
59 *Colin Kilian 11.200 12.200 11.80012.200
60 *Andrew Lopez 11.850

2 Team NC NC 212.300 36.750 31.950 36.150 36.300 36.650 34.500
21 3 2 2 3

485 *Ethan Exum 12.450 12.350 11.60011.900
257 *Ryan Heck 12.150 10.900 11.95012.500 11.50012.450
26 *Zachary Bernard 12.150 10.650 11.600
28 *Isaac Latief 10.400 12.000 11.40012.300
25 *Ryan Alunan 12.050

3 Team NV NV 208.650 36.150 31.600 36.000 34.200 35.850 34.850
34 4 3 3 2

551 *Carter Gaedtke 12.250 10.450 11.700
552 *Ethan King 12.200 10.350 11.65012.000 11.80012.200
507 *Quinn Beaulieu 11.700 11.800 11.55011.650
2 *Derek Litchie 10.800 12.200 11.50012.000
399 *Logan Snodgrass 10.850

4 Team AZ AZ 204.300 36.200 32.400 33.850 33.550 35.350 32.950
43 2 4 4 4

839 *Jake Abelson 12.400 10.600 10.95011.050 10.85011.850
80 *Ander Sutton 12.050 11.350 11.500 11.800
842 *Jacob Mayer 11.750 10.900 11.00011.700
78 *Austin Larsen 10.450
476 *Jonas Werley 11.10011.900 11.100
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